2025 Mid Jersey Association of REALTORS®
Affiliate Members

www.MidJerseyAOR.com

For more information about becoming an Affiliate Member and to view the Member application,
click here. For questions, email Membership@MidJerseyAOR.com

Premier Affiliates

S ALLJERSEY MLS B1c 9 movEs..

All Jersey MLS (Formerly CJMLS)
Richard Steinberg

Big G Movers
Traci Gerckens

(732) 661-9500 (855) 937-2444
info@AllJerseyMLS.com traci@biggmoversinc.com
www.AllJerseyMLS.com www.biggmoversinc.com

MOVEMENT NEO
MORTGAGE HOME LOANS VOCEANFIRST
BANK
Movement.Mortgage Neo Home Loans OceanFirst Bank
Alex Rivera Pinky Shah Tania Lopez
(908) 914-5500 (732) 845-1991 (908) 812-5993
alex.rivera@movement.com team@pinkymortgage.com tlopez@oceanfirst.com
www.movement.com www.pinkymortgage.com www.oceanfirst.com

Elite Affiliates

Do Not Throw it Away
Residential & Commercial
Andrew Cerame
(732) 586-7525
andrew@donotthrowitaway.com
www.donotthrowitaway.com

Allied Mortgage Group, Inc.
Cathy Fernandes
(908) 272-2502
Cathyfernandes23@gmail.com
www.alliedmortgage.com

Edison Heating & Cooling
Mike larrapino
(732) 372-7161
mike@edisonhvac.com
www.edisonhvac.com

Foundation Title M&T Bank

Melissa DiLolle Roland Minard Kare?\qur:kson
(856) 287-0237 (908) 963-8440
. ) . Karen.Jackson@honeywell.com
m.dilolle@ftnj.com rminard@mtb.com WWW.SUDIA.COM
www.foundationtitle.com https://rminard.mtbgo.mobi/ Www.slpra.com

Headquarters: 14 Old Bridge Turnpike, South River, NJ 08882

Satellite Location: 3461 US Highway 22 East, Building B, Hunterdon Somerset Professional Park, Branchburg, NJ 08876
10 Hamilton Avenue, Suite 102, Trenton, NJ 08611

P:732-442-3400 | F: 732-442-7323 | www.MidJerseyAOR.com Updated Mar 11, 2025


https://midjerseyaor.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/2025-Affiliate-Application.pdf
http://www.movement.com/
https://midjerseyaor.com/
https://foundationtitle.com/
https://www.suprasystems.com/what-we-do/access/ekey/
https://www.alliedmg.com/

2025 MJAR Affiliate Members Cont’d

Berridge Photography

Ryan Berridge

(267) 930-1857
ryan@berridgephotography.com

BenGineering Buildings Inspections

Ben Rozenblat

(609) 921-5725
inspect@bengineeringllc.com
www.bengineeringllc.com

Cross Country Mortgage

Lisa Mathews

(908) 358-3359
Lisa.Mathews@ccm.com
WWW.crosscountrymortgage.com

Greenway Mortgage Funding Corp.

George Ferreira

(973) 207-3186
info@theloanolanner.com
www.greenwaymortgage.com

H&J Freile Home Inspection

Diane Moore, Chief Operating Officer

(732) 788-1726 (call or text any time)
Diana@hijfreile.com
www.hjfreile.com

Law Office of Craig Rothenberg
Craig Rothenberg

(732) 247-5002
craig@rothenbergesg.com
www.rothenbergesg.com

MLB Residential Lending
Lucas Hernandez

(732) 243-0140
lhernandez@mlbmortgage.com
www.mlbmortgage.com

MLS Residential Lending, LLC
Chris Stanton

(732) 243-0140
cstanton@mlbmortgage.com
www.mlbmortgage.com

Classic Affiliates

Movement Mortgage

Eric Morse

(267) 210-7077
eric.morse@movement.com
www.movement.com

Nations Lending Corp.

Ada Aquino

(732) 762-7069
ada.aquino@nationslending.com
www.nationslending.com

NJ Residential Appraisals
Brandon Higgins

(908) 268-7146
brandon@njreap.com

Pest Blaster

Michael Cantor

(609) 393-0606
mike@pestblaster.com
www.pestblaster.com

Petriello Law

Matthew Petriello

(973) 890-7262
mkarlak@petriellolaw.com
www.petriellolaw.com

RAdata -

A Protect Environmental Co.
John Cowell

(502) 410-5000

john.cowell@protectenvironmental.com

www.radata.com

Scaldino Basement Solutions
Keith Baicker

(609) 651-7611
kbaicker@scaldinobasement.com

www.scaldinobasementsolutions.com

That 1 Painter

Mike Vigna

(848) 228-2222
Michael.Vigna@thatlpainter.com
www.thatlpainter.com

The Federal Savings Bank

Alexis Alvarez

908-774-3282
aalvarez@thefederalsavingsbank.com
www.thefederalsavingsbank.com

The Money Store

Amy Procaccino

(609) 586-0020
amyp@themoneystore.com
John Reindel

(609) 250-2049
jreindel@themoneystore.com
www.themoneystore.com

The Sokol Firm
William Sokol

(856) 528-2012
bill@thesokolfirm.com
www.thesokolfirm.com

ThriveActive Coaching Solution
Hal Benz

(908) 216-4836
info@thriveactive.life
www.thriveactive.life

U.S. Bank

Shane Vergari

(908) 601-21001
shane.vergari@usbank.com
www.mortgage.usbank.com

Vitale Inspection Services
Carlo Vitale

(609) 751-8048
vitaleinspection@gmail.com
www.vitaleinspection.com

Your Private Eye Home Inspections

Michael A. Baker

(609) 379-2499
inspect@yourprivateeyehomeinspections.com
www.yourprivateeyehomeinspections.com
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